AMWIM - 11l rzut
Warszawa, 7.3.2024

Konkurencja 7
07.03.2024 - 20:02

Mezczyzn, 100m grzbietowy

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

3 GRABOWSKI Mikotaj
4 KORCZAK Jakub

5 PAWLOWSKI Bogustaw

6 MISZTELA Jakub

Seria2z?2

1 KOSTANOWICZ Artur
2 GOTOWSKI Dominik

3 TRUSZKOWSKI Tomasz

4 ELLGOTH Szymon
5 WERMINSKI Jan
6 KOWALSKI Kacper

7 LESZCZYNSKI Mikotaj

8 SITNIK Jakub

Rok ur.

AWF
SGGW
PW

WUM
APoz
PW

1:11.00

25

1:05.00
1:03.00
1:02.00

59.00
1:00.00
1:03.00
1:03.00
1:10.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78979

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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